BATISEHIR

No

Ada

1562

1562

1562

1562

Parsel

11

11

11

11

Blok

G1

G1

Ki

G1

Kapi

256

Kat

3.BODRUM KAT

3.BODRUM KAT

1.BODRUM KAT

3. BODRUM KAT

Yon

Net M2

36,37

496,99

327,04

40,28

Ticari Satis Alani M2
39,64
524,18
3396

45,02

Kullanim Sekli
DUKKAN
DUKKAN
DUKKAN

DUKKAN

Satis Fiyati (KDV Dahil)
693.000 TL
5.995.000 TL
8.404.000 TL

725.000 TL



